DY
Fixed Panel Air Filter
Applications
The DY Filter is a fixed panel dry
arrestance type unit (also available as
gel-coated) suitable for use in most air
conditioning and ventilation systems. It is
also suitable for use as a prefilter in high

less than (see table)%.
The filter shall withstand a minimum
increase of 125Pa above initial resistance.
The mounting frame shall be galvabond (or
aluminium) to resist corrosion.
Summary of test results
Tested sample: DGH20 flat media pad 20mm, 610 x 610mm face area
Tested to AS1324.2.4-5 - 2003: Air Filter Performance
How to order
1. Obtain media range requirements/filter sizes to suit your application i.e. L x W = m2
2. Refer to the table for nearest media range.
3. To order, quote part number from table and required filter face dimensions in mm.
Note: Maximum length for a single side on DY filters should not exceed 800mm. Minimum recommended
length is 200mm. Mounting frames and hardware to suit DY Filters is available on request.
WIDTH PART NO. MEDIA SIZE RANGE MEDIA TYPE RATING AT 1.8m/s
25 MFFWMK25-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 K G2
MFFWMK25-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 K G2
MFFWMK25-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 K G2
MFFWMK25-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 K G2
MFFWMK25-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 K G2
MFFDGH25-009 0.00 - 0.09 m2 H G3
MFFDGH25-016 0.09 - 0.16 m2 H G3
MFFDGH25-025 0.16 - 0.25 m2 H G3
MFFDGH25-036 0.25 - 0.36 m2 H G3
MFFDGH25-049 0.36 - 0.49 m2 H G3
© 2023 AES Environmental | Bulletin No. 06J.02.17AESUK174 REV5
In keeping with our policy of continuing product improvement, we reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
This is an extract from Test Report Reference RALC00401AE.
This test was conducted in a laboratory accredited by the National Association of Testing Authorities, Australia.